M.C.A. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SUARAJ, GOLA, GORAKHPUR

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2021-2022

1st Inst. 2nd Inst. 3rd Inst. 4th Inst. Sth Inst. 6th Inst.
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April July August October November January

I 1200 725 2175 1475 1450 1475 1450 2175

Il 1200 775 2325 1525 1550 1525 1550 2325
Il 1500 825 2475 1575 1650 1575 1650 2475
IV 1500 900 2700 1650 1500 1650 1800 2700
v 1500 1000 3000 1750 2000 1750 2000 3000
VI 1800 1100 3300 1850 2200 1850 2200 3300
VII 1800 1200 3600 1950 2400 1950 2400 3600
VIII 1800 1300 3900 2050 2600 2050 2600 3900
IX 2500 1900 5700 2500 3800 2900 3800 5700
X 0 2300 6500 3300 4600 3300 4600 6900
XI (SCL) 3500 2400 7200 3400 4500 3400 4800 7200
XI (COMM.) 3000 2300 6900 3300 4600 3300 4600 6900
XII (SCL) 0 3300 89900 4300 6600 4300 6600 8900
XII (COMDM.) 0 2900 8700 3900 5800 3900 5800 8700

NOTE:-

NO AMOUNT IS REFUNDABLE, IF THE STUDENTS LEAVS THE SCHOOL AFTER ADM. TO ANY REASON

Examination Fee ( Primary & Junior Classes)
Examination Fee [ Secondary & Senior Secondary) : Term I- Rs. 1000 /-, Term II-Rs.1000/-

: Term I- Rs. 750 /-, Term II-Rs.750/-

General Instraction:-
* Conveyance fee will be charged as per our route distance for 11th month.
* In any condition the conveyance facility willnot be cancled.

* No amount is refundable, if the student leaves the school in mid term due any reason.




M.C.A. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SUARA]J, GOLA, GORAKHPUR

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2022-2023

1st Inst. 2nd Inst. 3rd Inst. 4th Inst. 5th Inst. 6th Inst.
e AdmissionFee | MonthiyFee | S0 | O atdin | tobepaidin | tobepadin | tobepaidin | tobepaidin
April July August October November January

Nur 1000 600 1800 1350 1200 1350 1200 1800
LKG 1000 625 1875 1375 1250 1375 1250 1875
UKG 1000 675 2025 1425 1350 1425 1350 2025
I 1200 725 2175 1475 1450 1475 1450 2175
II 1200 775 2325 1525 1550 1525 1550 2325
III 1500 825 2475 1575 1650 1575 1650 2475
IV 1500 900 2700 1650 1800 1650 1800 2700
\% 1500 1000 3000 1750 2000 1750 2000 3000
VI 1800 1100 3300 1850 2200 1850 2200 3300
VII 1800 1200 3600 1950 2400 1950 2400 3600
VIII 1800 1300 3900 2050 2600 2050 2600 3900
IX 2500 1900 5700 2900 3800 2900 3800 5700
X 0 2300 6900 3300 4600 3300 4600 6900
XI (SCIL.) 3500 2400 7200 3400 4800 3400 4800 7200
XI (COMM.) 3000 2300 6900 3300 4600 3300 4600 6900
XI (SCI.) OLD 0 2300 6900 3300 4600 3300 4600 6900
XI (COMM.) OLD 0 2200 6600 3200 4400 3200 4400 6600
XII (SCIL.) 0 3300 9900 4300 6600 4300 6600 9900
XII (COMM.) 0 2900 8700 3900 5800 3900 5800 8700

NOTE:-

NO AMOUNT IS REFUNDABLE, IF THE STUDENTS LEAVS THE SCHOOL AFTER ADM. TO ANY REASON

Examination Fee ( Primary & Junior Classes)

: Term I- Rs. 750/-, Term II-Rs.750/-
Examination Fee ( Secondary & Senior Secondary) : Term I- Rs. 1000/-, Term II-Rs.1000/-

General Instraction:-

* Conveyance fee will be charged as per our route distance for 11th month.
* In any condition the conveyance facility will not be cancled.

* No amount is refundable, if the student leaves the school in mid term due any reason.




